:? Den Haag

[ VREDE RN RECHT |

Dienstritten Balster

1¢ kwartaal 2023

Soort vervoer

Datum Km Van Naar

06-01-2023 7,5  Woonadres Heeswijkplein, Den Haag dienstauto
06-01-2023 6,8  Heeswijkplein, Den Haag Woonadres dienstauto
10-01-2023 8,3  Spui, Den Haag Harriét Freezerhof, Den Haag dienstauto
10-01-2023 7,6 Harriét Freezerhof, Den Haag Woonadres taxi

11-01-2023 3,0 Woonadres Spui, Den Haag dienstauto
13-01-2023 17,4 Spui, Den Haag Beresteinlaan, Den Haag dienstauto
13-01-2023 2,6 Beresteinlaan, Den Haag Leyweg, Den Haag dienstauto
13-01-2023 6,4 Leyweg, Den Haag Spui, Den Haag dienstauto
13-01-2023 6,5  Spui, Den Haag Fluitenbergstraat, Den Haag dienstauto
13-01-2023 6,5  Fluitenbergstraat, Den Haag Spui, Den Haag dienstauto
16-01-2023 9,6  Spui, Den Haag Paradijsappelstraat, Den Haag dienstauto
16-01-2023 3,1  Paradijsappelstraat, Den Haag Eekhoornrade, Den Haag dienstauto
16-01-2023 10,5 Eekhoornrade, Den Haag Spui, Den Haag dienstauto
18-01-2023 4,7 Spui, Den Haag Saturnusstraat, Den Haag dienstauto
18-01-2023 3,4  Saturnusstraat, Den Haag Spui, Den Haag dienstauto
19-01-2023 32,0  Spui, Den Haag Watermanweg, Rotterdam dienstauto
19-01-2023 31,6  Watermanweg, Rotterdam Spui, Den Haag dienstauto
22-01-2023 31,5 Woonadres Van Zandvlietplein, Rotterdam dienstauto
22-01-2023 38,0 Van Zandvlietplein, Rotterdam Woonadres dienstauto
25-01-2023 3,0 Woonadres Spui, Den Haag dienstauto
25-01-2023 9,4  Spui, Den Haag Raadhuisplein, Leidschendam dienstauto
25-01-2023 7,3  Raadhuisplein, Leidschendam Spui, Den Haag dienstauto
25-01-2023 55  Spui, Den Haag Hillenraadweg, Den Haag dienstauto
25-01-2023 16,6 Hillenraadweg, Den Haag Woonadres dienstauto
26-01-2023 9,0  Spui, Den Haag Meppelweg, Den Haag dienstauto
26-01-2023 9,0  Meppelweg, Den Haag Spui, Den Haag taxi

09-02-2023 14,0  Spui, Den Haag Stadhuisplein, Zoetermeer dienstauto
09-02-2023 14,0  Stadhuisplein, Zoetermeer Spui, Den Haag dienstauto
11-02-2023 8,8 Woonadres Laan van 's-Gravenmade, Den Haag dienstauto
11-02-2023 10,0 Laan van 's-Gravenmade, Den Haag Woonadres dienstauto
13-02-2023 2,9 Woonadres Spui, Den Haag dienstauto
13-02-2023 54  Spui, Den Haag Burgemeester Banninglaan, Leidschendam dienstauto
13-02-2023 54  Burgemeester Banninglaan, Leidschendam Spui, Den Haag dienstauto
13-02-2023 2,9  Spui, Den Haag Woonadres dienstauto
14-02-2023 3,0 Woonadres Spui, Den Haag dienstauto
14-02-2023 6,5 Spui, Den Haag Marie Heinenweg, Den Haag dienstauto
14-02-2023 6,6  Marie Heinenweg, Den Haag Spui, Den Haag dienstauto
14-02-2023 3,2 Spui, Den Haag Woonadres dienstauto
15-02-2023 3,0 Woonadres Spui, Den Haag dienstauto
15-02-2023 3,2 Spui, Den Haag Woonadres dienstauto
16-02-2023 3,0 Woonadres Spui, Den Haag taxi

16-02-2023 52  Spui, Den Haag Cannenburglaan, Den Haag dienstauto
16-02-2023 55  Cannenburglaan, Den Haag Spui, Den Haag dienstauto
16-02-2023 3,2 Spui, Den Haag Woonadres dienstauto



17-02-2023
17-02-2023
17-02-2023
20-02-2023
20-02-2023
21-02-2023
21-02-2023
21-02-2023
22-02-2023
22-02-2023
22-02-2023
22-02-2023
22-02-2023
02-03-2023
02-03-2023
08-03-2023
08-03-2023
09-03-2023
10-03-2023
10-03-2023
10-03-2023
10-03-2023
10-03-2023
13-03-2023
13-03-2023
16-03-2023
16-03-2023
23-03-2023
23-03-2023
29-03-2023
29-03-2023
31-03-2023
31-03-2023
31-03-2023
31-03-2023

9,4
10,0
6,9
14,9
9,0
3,0
5,6
9,5
21,3
0,8
6,6
17,1
19,2
16,6
9,7
6,6
7,9
2,9
7,3
2,7
10,1
9,9
7,0
13,3
13,9
7,8
5,8
8,0
8,0
15,8
16,6
36
2,3
8,5
9,0

Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Haags Kwartier, Den Haag

Spui, Den Haag

Marie Heinenweg, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Marie Heinenweg, Den Haag
Woonadres

Aaltje Noordewierstraat, Den Haag

Burgemeester Waldeckstraat, Den Haag

Spui, Den Haag

De Dreef, Den Haag
Woonadres

Borgerstraat, Den Haag
Ammunitiehaven, Den Haag
Meppelweg, Den Haag
Schedeldoekshaven, Den Haag
Schedeldoekshaven, Den Haag
Leyweg, Den Haag
Ambachtsgaarde, Den Haag
Woonadres

Woonadres

Ammunitiehaven, Den Haag
Van Baerlestraat, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag

Leyweg, Den Haag

Spui, Den Haag

Erasmusweg, Den Haag
Ammunitiehaven, Den Haag
Anna van Raesfeltstraat, Schipluiden
Spui, Den Haag

Jan van der Heijdenstraat, Den Haag
Woonadres

Haags Kwartier, Den Haag

Woonadres

Haags Kwartier, Den Haag
Woonadres

Marie Heinenweg, Den Haag
Woonadres

Spui, Den Haag

Marie Heinenweg, Den Haag
Woonadres

Aaltje Noordewierstraat, Den Haag

Burgemeester Waldeckstraat, Den Haag

Spui, Den Haag

De Dreef, Den Haag
Woonadres

Zuidlarenstraat, Den Haag
Woonadres

Meppelweg, Den Haag
Schedeldoekshaven, Den Haag
Woonadres

Leyweg, Den Haag
Ambachtsgaarde, Den Haag
Lange Voorhout, Den Haag
Woonadres

Woonadres

Van Baerlestraat, Den Haag
Schedeldoekshaven, Den Haag
Leyweg, Den Haag
Schedeldoekshaven, Den Haag
Erasmusweg, Den Haag

Spui, Den Haag

Anna van Raesfeltstraat, Schipluiden
Schedeldoekshaven, Den Haag
Lorentzplein, Den Haag
Schedeldoekshaven, Den Haag
Haags Kwartier, Den Haag
Woonadres

dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
vervangend vervoer
vervangend vervoer
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
vervangend vervoer
vervangend vervoer



